2021 PAC Contributions

(YTD October 31, 2021)
PARTY

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Virginia

Friends of Les Adams
Friends of Les Adams
Friends of Les Adams
Friends of Les Adams
Friends of Les Adams
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
John Avoli for Delegate
Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Hala for Virginia

Friends of Lamont Bagby
Friends of Lamont Bagby
Friends of Amanda Batten
Friends of Amanda Batten
Friends of Amanda Batten
Rob Bell for Delegate

Rob Bell for Delegate

Elect Bloxom for Delegate
Elect Bloxom for Delegate
Friends of Emily Brewer
Friends of Emily Brewer
Friends of Emily Brewer
Friends of Emily Brewer
Friends of Kathy Byron
Friends of Kathy Byron
Friends of Kathy Byron

0V XVXIVXVXVXVXHVOVDIVIVAIV XXXV OODO0DOUODODODOU0ODODODO XNV OV OO XUNAOD

DATE

3/10/2021
3/24/2021
7/21/2021
9/21/2021
10/20/2021
7/14/2021
9/22/2021
10/27/2021
6/9/2021
5/19/2021
5/26/2021
6/9/2021
7/28/2021
8/18/2021
9/8/2021
10/6/2021
10/13/2021
3/31/2021
8/4/2021
5/19/2021
8/11/2021
10/13/2021
8/25/2021
10/27/2021
5/19/2021
7/7/2021
5/12/2021
9/8/2021
10/6/2021
10/27/2021
3/24/2021
5/5/2021
5/19/2021

Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

AMOUNT

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00



Friends of Kathy Byron

Friends of Kathy Byron

Friends of Kathy Byron

Friends of Jeff Campbell

Friends of Mike Cherry

Friends of Mike Cherry

Kirk Cox for Governor

Kirk Cox for Governor

Friends of Carrie Coyner

Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate
Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate
Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Friends of James Edmunds
Friends of James Edmunds
Friends of Matt Fariss

Buddy Fowler for Delegate

Buddy Fowler for Delegate

Angelia Williams Graves for Delegate
Angelia Williams Graves for Delegate
Angelia Williams Graves for Delegate
Angelia Williams Graves for Delegate

Hackworth for Senate
Hackworth for Senate
Hanger Campaign Committee
Hayes for Delegate

Hayes for Delegate

Elect Chris Head

Heretick for Delegate
Heretick for Delegate
Heretick for Delegate
Heretick for Delegate
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Keith Hodges
Friends of Tim Hugo
Friends of Tim Hugo
Friends for Jen Kiggans
Kilgore for Delegate

Kilgore for Delegate

Kilgore for Delegate

Kilgore for Delegate

Candi King for VA

oOxYxXxYXIXIVXIXTXVXHVOVOOUDUODODOLUDODODODONVODOXNVODODODUODODOXWXXTXVXHOVOUVXOVXV XUV OV OV U UV OV O

8/25/2021
9/22/2021
10/13/2021
9/22/2021
10/13/2021
10/27/2021
4/14/2021
5/19/2021
8/18/2021
4/7/2021
7/21/2021
10/6/2021
3/10/2021
7/28/2021
10/20/2021
8/11/2021
10/6/2021
9/8/2021
4/7/2021
5/19/2021
1/6/2021
3/17/2021
9/8/2021
10/27/2021
2/17/2021
5/19/2021
1/6/2021
4/28/2021
10/6/2021
7/14/2021
3/10/2021
4/14/2021
5/12/2021
5/19/2021
3/26/2021
5/12/2021
8/18/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
2/10/2021
4/28/2021
8/4/2021
5/19/2021
6/9/2021
10/6/2021
10/27/2021
3/24/2021

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$40,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$45,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$2,500.00



Candi King for VA

Candi King for VA

Candi King for VA

Friends of Barry Knight
Friends of Barry Knight
Leftwich for Delegate
Leftwich for Delegate
Leftwich for Delegate

Lewis for Senate

Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Marsden for Senate
Marsden for Senate
Marsden for Senate

Danny Marshall Election Committee
Danny Marshall Election Committee
Friends of Monty Mason
McDougle for Virginia
McDougle for Virginia
Friends of John McGuire
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
Friends of Jason Miyares
Friends of Jason Miyares
Miyares for Virginia

Miyares for Virginia

Miyares for Virginia

Miyares for Virginia

Miyares for Virginia

Will Morefield for Delegate
Will Morefield for Delegate
Morrissey for Senate

Mugler for Commissioner
Friends of Tommy Norment
Friends of Tommy Norment
Friends of Tommy Norment
Friends of Tommy Norment
Friends of Tommy Norment
Orrock for House

X0V XXV XHVXVOOUODOVTXIXTXVXVOVXVXV VNV OUOODOO0ODODTXHVTHVOXNXVXVOO0ODO0DODODO0ODO0ODODODO0OD0O XWXV OV OO OO

8/4/2021
9/1/2021
10/6/2021
8/11/2021
10/13/2021
5/12/2021
8/25/2021
10/13/2021
7/28/2021
4/28/2021
6/2/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
6/2/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
5/26/2021
7/14/2021
7/28/2021
8/11/2021
8/18/2021
10/6/2021
5/19/2021
6/9/2021
4/7/2021
4/28/2021
5/19/2021
8/25/2021
9/22/2021
10/13/2021
3/24/2021
5/5/2021
6/9/2021
8/27/2021
9/22/2021
10/13/2021
10/27/2021
5/19/2021
7/28/2021
8/4/2021
5/19/2021
4/21/2021
5/19/2021
6/16/2021
10/6/2021
10/20/2021
10/6/2021

$15,000.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00



Orrock for House

O'Quinn for Delegate
O'Quinn for Delegate
Friends of Mark Obenshain
Friends of Charles Poindexter
Ransone for Delegate
Friends of Bryce Reeves
Friends of Roxann Robinson
Friends of Roxann Robinson
Friends of Roxann Robinson
Friends of Roxann Robinson
Friends of Roxann Robinson
Ruff for Senate

Ruff for Senate

Saslaw for State Senate
Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Philip Scott
Friends of Philip Scott
Sickles for Delegate

Sickles for Delegate

Spruill for Senate of Virginia
Stanley for Senate

Stuart for Senate

Friends of Chris Stolle
Surovell for Senate

Surovell for Senate

Surovell for Senate

Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata
Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Luke Torian

Tyler for the House of Delegates
Tyler for the House of Delegates
Tyler for the House of Delegates
Tyler for the House of Delegates

Wendell Walker for Delegate
Wendell Walker for Delegate
Wampler for Delegate
Wampler for Delegate

J. Ward for Delegate

J. Ward for Delegate

XXXV XOUUOUDOUOUODUDODODODUOUDUODXWOUDUOUDOXYXVYXOVOODUOUOXVHXVOUOODODODODODXXVAOVXOTXUVOVOVUVU U OV AOD

10/13/2021
7/28/2021
8/25/2021
8/18/2021
3/24/2021
5/12/2021
4/7/2021
4/7/2021
6/9/2021
8/11/2021
9/8/2021
10/20/2021
5/19/2021
10/6/2021
4/7/2021
4/28/2021
6/23/2021
7/21/2021
7/28/2021
9/29/2021
8/25/2021
10/20/2021
8/11/2021
10/13/2021
7/14/2021
5/26/2021
4/21/2021
5/5/2021
4/28/2021
6/16/2021
9/8/2021
8/25/2021
3/24/2021
4/14/2021
9/1/2021
9/22/2021
10/13/2021
4/28/2021
5/26/2021
9/8/2021
9/29/2021
7/7/2021
10/20/2021

5/5/2021

10/27/2021
6/30/2021
9/22/2021

$50,000.00
$2,500.00
$47,500.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$2,500.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$27,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,250.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00



J. Ward for Delegate

J. Ward for Delegate

Friends of Lee Ware

Friends of Lee Ware

Friends of Lee Ware

Watts for Delegate

Michael Webert for Delegate

Michael Webert for Delegate

Bill Wiley for Delegate

Wren Williams for Delegate

Wilt for Delegate

Wilt for Delegate

Wilt for Delegate

Friends of Scott Wyatt

2023 PAC

2023 PAC

2023 PAC

2023 PAC

Accountability Virginia PAC

Accountability Virginia PAC

Accountability Virginia PAC

Accountability Virginia PAC

Commonwealth Victory Fund

House Republican Campaign Committee
One Richmond PAC

People First PAC

People First PAC

Point of Friction PAC

Reagan Majority for Virginia

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Virginia House Democratic Caucus

Virginia House Democratic Caucus

Virginia House Democratic Caucus

Virginia House Democratic Caucus

Virginia House Democratic Caucus

Virginia House Democratic Caucus

Virginia Priorities PAC

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus

A O0OO0D0oO0Do0oDo0ooDoo0oboxXxXYXTXVOVTVV OV OVOODOXNWVWOUOODCODODODXTXHVOVOVXOVXV XUV OV OOV VO XUV O XUV OO

9/29/2021
10/6/2021
5/26/2021
8/11/2021
9/15/2021
2/12/2021
5/19/2021
10/6/2021
6/9/2021
8/4/2021
4/7/2021
8/11/2021
10/6/2021
6/23/2021
7/21/2021
9/8/2021
10/13/2021
10/27/2021
7/28/2021
9/15/2021
9/29/2021
10/13/2021
5/5/2021
4/14/2021
5/12/2021
7/21/2021
7/28/2021
9/15/2021
10/27/2021
4/14/2021
6/10/2021
7/28/2021
9/22/2021
10/6/2021
10/20/2021
10/27/2021
4/14/2021
4/28/2021
5/26/2021
6/2/2021
9/8/2021
10/6/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
8/18/2021
9/22/2021
4/14/2021

$60,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$72,500.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00
$75,000.00
$125,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$12,500.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00



Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus
The Way Ahead PAC

The Way Ahead PAC

Virginia

O 00X

8/18/2021
10/6/2021
4/14/2021
7/28/2021

$12,500.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,019,750.00



